
   MASILONYANA MARCH 20152

MASILONYANA LOCAL MUNICIPALITY ADVERT

BID INVITATION: SUPPLY OF BUILDING MAINTENANCE MATERIAL

Bids are hereby invited from prospective service providers to submit proposals for the 
supply and delivery of building maintenance  materials for a period of (3) years as 

recommended by the specification committee.

                                                            Bid reference number: 2015/02/007

Bid Documentation available from: 
Masilonyana Local Municipality
Cnr Pienaar and Le Roux                                                          Enquiries: Mrs. A. Van Niekerk
Theunissen                         Director: Social Services                
9410                         Tel: 057 733 2841
Supply Chain Management Office                                          Fax: 057 733 2856
                                                                                            
 Instruction with the depositing of tenders:              Address tenders to:                                                                   
Closing date: 25 March 2015 at 12:00 (mid          Mr. S.S.Mtakati  
day, On the municipal clock)                                       Municipal Manager                                                                                                      
Compulsory briefing session: 13 March          Masilonyana Local 
2015 at 10h00          Municipality                                                                                               
Venue: Theunissen Town Hall          Theunissen

         9410
                                                                                                     

                                                                                              
Tender Box: Masilonyana Local Municipality
                      Cnr Le Roux Street
                      Theunissen 
                      9410

ERRATUM

BID INVITATION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF STATIONERY

Bids are hereby invited from prospective service providers to submit proposals for the 
supply and delivery of stationery for a period of (3) years as recommended by the 

specification committee.

                                                            Bid reference number: 2015/02/08

Bid Documentation available from: 
Masilonyana Local Municipality
Cnr Pienaar and Le Roux                                                          Enquiries: Mr. L. Mofokeng
Theunissen                          Directorate: Finance                
9410                          Tel: 057 733 0104/08
Supply Chain Management Office                                          Fax: 057 733 2856
                                                                                            
 Instruction with the depositing of tenders:              Address tenders to:                                                                        
Closing date: 25 March 2015 at 12:00 (mid           Mr.S.S.Mtakati 
day, On the municipal clock)           Municipal Manager  
Compulsory briefing session: 13 March           Masilonyana Local  
2015 at 10h00           Municipality 

          Theunissen
Venue: Theunissen Town Hall           9410

Tender Box: Masilonyana Local Municipality
                      Cnr Le Roux Street
                      Theunissen 
                      9410                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                                    
                                                                                                         

BID INVITATION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE FURNITURE

Bids are hereby invited from prospective service providers to submit proposals for the 
supply and delivery of office furniture for a period of (3) years as recommended by the 

specification committee.

                                                            Bid reference number: 2015/02/001

Bid Documentation available from: 
Masilonyana Local Municipality
Cnr Pienaar and Le Roux                                                          Enquiries: Mrs. A. Klaas
Theunissen                         Director: Social Services               
9410                         Tel: 057 733 0106
Supply Chain Management Office                                          Fax: 057 733 2856
                                                                                            
Instruction with the depositing of tenders:                     Address tenders to:                                                                                                                     
Closing date: 25 March 2015 at 12:00 (mid                          Mr.S.S.Mtakati   
day, On the municipal clock)                                                    Municipal Manager 
Compulsory briefing session: 13 March
2015 at 10h00          Masilonyana Local   

         Municipality
Venue: Theunissen Town Hall          Theunissen
Tender Box: Masilonyana Local Municipality                            9410
                      Cnr Le Roux Street
                      Theunissen 
                      9410                                                          

BID INVITATION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SCHOOL UNIFORM

Bids are hereby invited from prospective service providers to submit proposals for the 
supply and school uniform for a period of (3) years as recommended by the specification 

committee.

                                                            Bid reference number: 2015/02/004

Bid Documentation available from: 
Masilonyana Local Municipality
Cnr Pienaar and Le Roux                                                             Enquiries: Mr. Z. Ntjwabole
Theunissen                          Office of the Mayor               
9410                          Tel: 057 733 0106
Supply Chain Management Office                                             Fax: 057 733 2417

 Instruction with the depositing of tenders:              Address tenders to:                                                                        
Closing date: 25 March 2015 at 12:00 (mid           Mr.S.S.Mtakati 
day, On the municipal clock)           Municipal Manager  
Compulsory briefing session: 13 March           Masilonyana Local  
2015 at 10h00           Municipality 

          Theunissen
Venue: Theunissen Town Hall           9410

Tender Box: Masilonyana Local Municipality
                      Cnr Le Roux Street
                      Theunissen 
                      9410


	Page 1

